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Name Degree Email Phone

Krongaus, Sheldon Master of Arts sheldonk@csufresno.edu

Mandaville, Alison Doctor of Philosophy amandaville@csufresno.edu

Maniquiz, Michael Master of Fine Arts mmaniquiz@csufresno.edu

Mayer, Jennifer M Master of Arts jennmayer06@mail.fresnostate.edu

Najmi, Samina Doctor of Philosophy snajmi@csufresno.edu 559.278.2660

Nichols, Tanya R Master of Fine Arts tanichols@csufresno.edu

Paul, Mary W Master of Arts mpaul@csufresno.edu

Powell, Elizabeth S Juris Doctor epowell@csufresno.edu

Russell, Wanda H Master of Fine Arts wandar@csufresno.edu

Santikian, Leslie A Master of Fine Arts lsantikian@mail.fresnostate.edu

Scadding, Tomaro M Master of Arts tscadding@mail.fresnostate.edu

Skeen, Timothy D Doctor of Philosophy tskeen@csufresno.edu 559.278.4924

Stone, Kirk D Master of Fine Arts kistone@csufresno.edu

Sutton, Lucille M Master of Fine Arts lsutton@csufresno.edu

Tricic, Lejla Master of Fine Arts ltricic@csufresno.edu

Wall, Clare-Marie Doctor of Philosophy clarew@csufresno.edu 559.278.2248

Walton, James E Doctor of Philosophy jamesw@csufresno.edu 559.278.4913

Wang, Bo Doctor of Philosophy bwang@csufresno.edu 559.278.4923

Watkins, Christine K Bachelor of Arts cwatkins@csufresno.edu

Webley, Margaret M Master of Fine Arts mwebley@csufresno.edu

Wein, Toni Doctor of Philosophy twein@csufresno.edu 559.278.2207

Weston, Lisa M Doctor of Philosophy lisaw@csufresno.edu 559.278.4927

Yang, Andre Master of Fine Arts dreyang@mail.fresnostate.edu

AFRICANA STUDIES

Name Degree Email Phone

Cheek, Donald K Doctor of Philosophy dcheek@csufresno.edu

Gowdy, Marvita B Doctorate of Education mgowdy@csufresno.edu

Johnson, Talib H Doctor of Philosophy thjohnson@csufresno.edu 559.278.8805


